AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
M0010		12/16/2014	R3-1	5-0039		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHQ	7 AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP 3WFN-05-C64MP TON DC 20555-0001				<u> </u>	
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No . stree	l, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
DELL SEF	RVICES FEDERAL GOVERN	MENT INC				
3270 WII	LLOW OAKS CORPORATE D	R	98	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
FAIRFAX	VA 220314514					
			x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.	
•	•	•	1 1	RC-HQ-10-14-T-0003		
			I L	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 17	75344753	FACILITY CODE		6/16/2014		•
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
The above	numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The hour and date	specified for	receipt of Offers	extended. Tis n	ot extended
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this	tter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	e to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR Al er already submitted , such change	numbers. F. ND DATE SPI may be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the ALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	TO BE RECEIVED YOUR OFFER IF	D AT by
	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req 1200 – FEEBASED – 93 – 93 DO	*	Net Ind	crease:	\$67,100.0	0
2015-80	`			ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN IT	FM 14
CHECK ONE	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE ALE E AUTHORITY	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43.103(b).		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.232-22 Limitation		TO AUTHOR	ITY OF:		
X	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification					
	2. 2					
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor [] is not.	ixi is required to sign this docume	ent and return	1 copies to the is	suing office.	
The purpincreas. LIST OF Obligate New Tote Increment \$39,561 Deliver US NUCL MAIL PRO Continue Except as pro	pose of this modificating the total obligate CHANGES: ed Amount for this Modal Obligated Amount of the control	tion is to provide ion from \$39,561, diffication: \$67,1 for this Award: \$3 anged: from 66.63	e \$67,1 836.63 00.00 9,628,9	36.63 eretofore changed, remains unchanged and	ding, the	fect.
15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	FFICER (Type or p	rint)
			JЕ	RRY PURCELL		
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	IED 10	1		16C. DATE SIGNED
		- ***	(matte		12/17/2014
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)					

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF.
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-33-11-325/NRC-HQ-10-14-T-0003/M0010	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

DELL SERVICES FEDERAL GOVERNMENT INC

M NO.	SUPPLIÉS/SERVICES	QUANTIT	דומט ץ	UNIT PRICE	ICE AMOUNT	
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
			+			
	4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA					
	ROCKVILLE MU 20032 USA	1				
		ſ				
	·	j				
		i				
		1				
		1		1		
			1			
		. 1				
	•	}	1			
				1		
		J				
	·			[
		ļ				
•						
		1		[
		1				
				 		
				,		
		ļ	1			
	•		.	,		
		ı				
		J	}]		
		[
				·		
			1			
		l		1		
		}				
				ľ		
		}				
		}	1 .]		
		1				
		1				